
# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 25000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership #
Country Score

1 44 Shiner Olena 547628 Andrea Fappani 14995 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 ITA 226,5 $10700,15

2 17 Custom Slidetracks 553117 Bernard Fonck 40730 Manuel Bonzano 19769 BEL 223 $8025,11

3 7 BT Smartest Dude 553540 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Juergen Maibaum 54293 AUT 221,5 $2675,04

3 3 Gk Hollywoodshowtime 547353 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Shooting Star Quarter Horses 59144 AUT 221,5 $2675,04

3 45 SLJ Smart Doc 553049 Andrea Fappani 14995 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 ITA 221,5 $2675,04

6 16 Ricky Cody Pine 023 544052 Bernard Fonck 40730 Manuel Bonzano 19769 BEL 220,5

7 32 Tuf Lil Rawhide 554898 Gerald Freitag 40885 Matthias Koch 59748 AUT 217

8 46 Smart Spooknic 561677 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 214

9 50 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Zofia Pacyna 59873 PL 209

99 47 Wimpys Minx 547571 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA SCRATCH

Enclosed is $             184.25                     (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA OPEN L4 DERBY                                                                  Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open Go: 1
Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 400 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 7 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 10000

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Score

1 11 Slidin Like A Yankee 540216 Francesca Sternberg 7415LM Francesca Sternberg 7415LM GB 218,5 $4806,73

2 32 Tuf Lil Rawhide 554898 Gerald Freitag 40885 Matthias Koch 59748 AUT 217 $3738,57

3 6 West Coast Okie 551132 Lukas Brucek 47671 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 CZ 216 $2136,33

4 46 Smart Spooknic 561677 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 214

5 58 Magarena Surprise 564446 Antonin Solansky 46809 Marcela Martinkova 68895 CZ 212

6 29 Smart Jacdeal 556769 Valentina Sagmeister 52405 Robert Hahn 49859 AUT 204

99 41 Golden Ceeblair Jac 554456 Robert Nejdora 53145 Robert Nejdora 53145 PL 0

Enclosed is $ 71.75                              (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

# of Entries: 7 Entry Fee: 250 Percent Retained: 50%

Country

NRHA Open L3 Derby                                                                 Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Intermediate Open Go: 1
Pattern: 9



# Shown: 8 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 5000

Place Exhibitor# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA

Membership # Country Score

1 32 Tuf Lil Rawhide 554898 Gerald Freitag 40885 Matthias Koch 59748 AUT 217 $2524,67

2 6 West Coast Okie 551132 Lukas Brucek 47671 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 CZ 216 $1963,63

3 48 RR Hi Ho Star 544102 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL 214 $561,04

3 46 Smart Spooknic 561677 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA 214 $561,04

5 22 Kam Smart Carmen 560404 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33823 SK 211,5

6 57 Majors Sugar Rose 561707 Antonin Solansky 46809 Antonin Solansky 46809 CZ 210

7 50 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Zofia Pacyna 59873 PL 209

8 29 Smart Jacdeal 556769 Valentina Sagmeister 52405 Robert Hahn 49859 AUT 204

Enclosed is $  64.25                                (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Open L2 Derby                                                            Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Limited Open Go: 1
Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 8 Entry Fee: 200 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 17 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 25000

Draw Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 J3 Score

1 50 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Zofia Pacyna 59873 PL O, LO 70 70 69 209

2 57 Majors Sugar Rose 561707 Antonin Solansky 46809 Antonin Solansky 46809 CZ LO 69 70 71 210

3 46 Smart Spooknic 561677 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA O, IO, LO 72 70,5 71,5 214

4 45 SLJ Smart Doc 553049 Andrea Fappani 14995 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 ITA O 74 74 73,5 221,5

5 3 Gk Hollywoodshowtime 547353 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Shooting Star Quarter Horses 59144 AUT O 74 73,5 74 221,5

6 16 Ricky Cody Pine 023 544052 Bernard Fonck 40730 Manuel Bonzano 19769 BEL O 73 74 73,5 220,5

7 32 Tuf Lil Rawhide 554898 Gerald Freitag 40885 Matthias Koch 59748 AUT O, IO, LO 72,5 72,5 72 217

8 29 Smart Jacdeal 556769 Valentina Sagmeister 52405 Robert Hahn 49859 AUT IO, LO 68 67,5 68,5 204

9 6 West Coast Okie 551132 Lukas Brucek 47671 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 CZ IO, LO 72 72 72 216

10 41 Golden Ceeblair Jac 554456 Robert Nejdora 53145 Robert Nejdora 53145 PL IO 0 0 0 0

11 22 Kam Smart Carmen 560404 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33823 SK LO 71,5 69,5 70,5 211,5

12 11 Slidin Like A Yankee 540216 Francesca Sternberg 7415LM Francesca Sternberg 7415LM GB IO 72 73 73,5 218,5

13 48 RR Hi Ho Star 544102 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 PL LO 73 72 69 214

14 44 Shiner Olena 547628 Andrea Fappani 14995 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 ITA O 75,5 76,5 74,5 226,5

15 58 Magarena Surprise 564446 Antonin Solansky 46809 Marcela Martinkova 68895 CZ IO 71,5 70 70,5 212

16 47 Wimpys Minx 547571 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 USA O Scratch Scratch Scratch Scratch

17 7 BT Smartest Dude 553540 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Juergen Maibaum 54293 AUT O 74 74 73,5 221,5

18 17 Custom Slidetracks 553117 Bernard Fonck 40730 Manuel Bonzano 19769 BEL O 74,5 74,5 74 223

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA DERBY OPEN DIVISION                                                                 Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open Go: 1
Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 18 Entry Fee: 400 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 12 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 10000

Place
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership #
Country Score

1 14 CB Custom Junior 549783 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL 218,5 $4510,15

2 8 Hot Spicy Whiz 554203 Heike Strambach 43594 Heike Strambach 43594 DE 217,5 $3382,61

3 42 Taris Jessie James 555033 Markus Duenser 34560 Markus Duenser 34560 AUT 217 $2255,08

4 12 Dunnit On The QT 543230 Michael Jungfer Schubert 44787 Katja Jungfer 43594 DE 216 $1127,54

5 10 Spookin The Bar 552682 Josh Collins 40893 Josh Collins 40893 GB 215,5

6 15 Ms Ruf Tuf Whiz 551771 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL 215

7 11 Slidin Like A Yankee 540216 Francesca Sternberg 7415LM Francesca Sternberg 7415LM GB 214,5

8 40 JQH Elite Whiz 562113 Lukas Jirak 47072 Radan Jirak 47073 CZ 210,5

8 34 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Deredowska 57205 Anna Elzbieta Deredowska 51430 PL 210,5

10 28 Johny Sparkle Peppy 560851 Zuzana Sklenarova 61814 Peter Sklenar 62165 SK 209,5

11 18 Diamond Cat Fifty 543969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 BEL 209,5

12 39 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59285 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 PL 207,5

Enclosed is $ 134.25                             (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro L4 Derby                                                                  Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 12 Entry Fee: 250 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 10 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 3000

Place Exhibitor
#

Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership #

Country Score

1 14 CB Custom Junior 549783 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL 218,5 $1520,15

2 8 Hot Spicy Whiz 554203 Heike Strambach 43594 Heike Strambach 43594 DE 217,5 $1140,11

3 12 Dunnit On The QT 543230 Michael Jungfer Schubert 44787 Katja Jungfer 43594 DE 216 $760,08

4 10 Spookin The Bar 552682 Josh Collins 40893 Josh Collins 40893 GB 215,5 $380,04

5 15 Ms Ruf Tuf Whiz 551771 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL 215

6 11 Slidin Like A Yankee 540216 Francesca Sternberg 7415LM Francesca Sternberg 7415LM GB 214,5

7 34 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Deredowska 57205 Anna Elzbieta Deredowska 51430 PL 210,5

7 40 JQH Elite Whiz 562113 Lukas Jirak 47072 Radan Jirak 47073 CZ 210,5

9 18 Diamond Cat Fifty 543969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 BEL 209,5

9 28 Johny Sparkle Peppy 560851 Zuzana Sklenarova 61814 Peter Sklenar 62165 SK 209,5

Enclosed is $   84.25                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro L3 Derby                                                                 Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 200 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 5 Trophy Fee: 195 Money Added: 1000

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country Score

1 8 Hot Spicy Whiz 554203 Heike Strambach 43594 Heike Strambach 43594 DE 217,5 $639,9

2 12 Dunnit On The QT 543230 Michael Jungfer Schubert 44787 Katja Jungfer 43594 DE 216 $426,6

3 10 Spookin The Bar 552682 Josh Collins 40893 Josh Collins 40893 GB 215,5

4 34 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Deredowska 57205 Anna Elzbieta Deredowska 51430 PL 210,5

5 2 NA Colonels Smartin 547016 Dominik Golminc 55473 Dominik Golminc 55473 CZ 206

Enclosed is $   7                            (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro L2 Derby                                                                  Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 5 Entry Fee: 70 Percent Retained: 50%



# Shown: 13 Trophy Fee: 295 Money Added: 10000

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 J3 Score

1 10 Spookin The Bar 552682 Josh Collins 40893 Josh Collins 40893 GB NP, INP, LNP 71,5 72 72 215,5

2 15 Ms Ruf Tuf Whiz 551771 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL NP, INP 71,5 72 71,5 215

3 8 Hot Spicy Whiz 554203 Heike Strambach 43594 Heike Strambach 43594 DE NP, INP, LNP 73 72 72,5 217,5

4 11 Slidin Like A Yankee 540216 Francesca Sternberg 7415LM Francesca Sternberg 7415LM GB NP, INP 72 71,5 71 214,5

5 12 Dunnit On The QT 543230 Michael Jungfer Schubert 44787 Katja Jungfer 43594 DE NP, INP, LNP 70,5 72 73,5 216

6 34 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Deredowska 57205 Anna Elzbieta Deredowska 51430 PL NP, INP, LNP 70 71,5 69 210,5

7 40 JQH Elite Whiz 562113 Lukas Jirak 47072 Radan Jirak 47073 CZ NP, INP 70,5 70 70 210,5

8 42 Taris Jessie James 555033 Markus Duenser 34560 Markus Duenser 34560 AUT NP 72,5 72,5 72 217

9 28 Johny Sparkle Peppy 560851 Zuzana Sklenarova 61814 Peter Sklenar 62165 SK NP, INP 70 70 69,5 209,5

10 39 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59285 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 PL NP 70 68,5 69 207,5

11 18 Diamond Cat Fifty 543969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 Piet Mestdagh 19969 BEL NP, INP 69,5 70 70 209,5

12 2 NA Colonels Smartin 547016 Dominik Golminc 55473 Dominik Golminc 55473 CZ LNP 69,5 68,5 68 206

13 14 CB Custom Junior 549783 Ingrid Vermeiren 33427LM Marc M. Andries 47208 BEL NP, INP 73 73 72,5 218,5

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA DERBY Non Pro Division                                                                 Judges: Francois Zurcher, Janette Steffl, Jan Boogaerts

Show # 36711 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 13 Entry Fee: 250 Percent Retained: 50%


